- SC & BS Cocks Funeral Directors
 59 Hucclecote Road, Gloucester, GL3 3TL
- funerals@scandbscocks.co.uk
 - 01452 617892



Crematoria Price Information

The information below gives the prices charged by crematoria for an adult (18+ years) funeral within a 30-minute cortege journey of this funeral home	
STANDARD FEE ATTENDED SERVICE (Ex Use of Organ and Organist)	
Gloucester Crematorium (30-minute service between 10am to 4pm, Monday to Friday) <i>Additional fees apply for the 4pm service</i>	£1060.00
Cheltenham Crematorium (35-minute service between 10am to 4pm, Monday to Friday) Additional fees apply for the 4pm service on Friday	£1170.00
UNATTENDED SERVICE	
Gloucester Crematorium (9.00am and 9.30am only)	£320.00
Cheltenham Crematorium (9.00am and 9.30am only)	£425.00
REDUCED FEE ATTENDED SERVICE	
Gloucester Crematorium (10-minute service between 9.00am to 10.00am)	£520.00

TERMS OF BUSINESS

Our Terms of Business include the following:

No deposit is required.

The total cost of the funeral must be paid within 30 days of the date of the invoice.

The following charges will be made for late payment: 5% additional charge if not settled within 30 days of the date of the invoice.

No other payment options are available.

DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS

The ultimate owner of this business is Mrs Joan Margaret Knight.

We have no business or financial interest in a price comparison website which compare Funeral Director Services and/or Crematoria Services and their respective prices.

REGISTER OF CHARITABLE DONATIONS AND GRATUITIES

We do not make any charitable donations.

We do not make any gratuity payments.

We do not make any other third party payments, not related to a cost incurred or a service provided to us by the third party on behalf of or to us.

